)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36523

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1

Date: saturday, April 21, 2018

Home: csA TORSION

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

CSA TORSION

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Field: orth

Time: 4:30

0 03A (Turf)

PM

Away: WCWAA BLACK

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

WCWAA BLACK

Name
Thomas King Il

James Richter
Davis Tackett

Harrison Hord

Goals Misconduct

Thomas Jacobsen

Landon Woolner
Oliver Conway
Peyton Deal
Preston Potter

Grayson Kopetic

Anthony Danneker

Tyler Ridley
Nicholas Murphy
Aditya Saha

Dhruv Srinivasan

Lukas Bosefski
Drew Zuendel

Adit Varma

Melfi Alvarez-elias

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




